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voltage release Compact MN -
110..130 V AC 50/60Hz
29406

Main
Range ComPact

Range Of Product NSJ400...600
NS400...630 DC
NB400...600
NS400...630
NSF150...250
NS100...250
NS125E
NR400...630
NR100...250
NS100...250 DC

Device Short Name MN

Product Or Component Type Voltage release

Device Application Control

Voltage Release Type Undervoltage release

[Uc] Control Circuit Voltage 110...130 V AC 50/60 Hz

Range Compatibility ComPact ComPact NS
ComPact Compact NB
ComPact Compact NR
ComPact Compact NSF
ComPact Compact NSJ

Complementary
Operating Threshold 0.35...0.7 Un opening

0.85 Un closing

Response Time < 50 ms

Supply Holding Power < 5 VA

Auxiliary Connection Terminal screw terminal 0.00…0.00 in² (0…1.5 mm²)

Ordering and shipping details
Category 01103-H,J,COMPACT NS UL/IEC CIRCUIT BREAKER ACCESSORIES

Discount Schedule DE2

Gtin 00785901367338

Returnability No

Country Of Origin FR

Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE

Product data sheet
Specifications
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Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
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Number Of Units In Package 1 1

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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